/Building Tapes
125ALL PRICES STATED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 17.5% (UK) - ALL MEASUREMENTS STATED ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
TOP SELLER
Strong PVC Tape with versatile adhesive, ideal for jointing all PVC
and Polythene Sheets and membranes. Flame retardant, perfect
for contamination barrier fastening, dust sealing of sheets and
many other uses in construction and industry.
Self Amalgamating SOS Pipe Repair Tape is ideal for stopping

centre for an effective fold.
Everbuild Metal Plasterboard
Corner Tape is made up of a
strong Kraft Paper Tape reinforced
by two parallel corrosion
resistant metal strips and is the
ideal solution when drylining
and plastering archways, curved
and irregular inside and outside
corners, and unusual angles.
TOP SELLER
NEW PRODUCT
Plain Scrim is a high tack, self adhesive fibreglass re-enforced
plasterers tape. Flexible to prevent bubbling
Code Width Length Each £
EBRST20 600 20Mtr 19.95
EBRST75 600 75Mtr 69.00
EBRST150 600 150Mtr 139
Code Width Length Each £
EBRSTHS20 600 20Mtr 18.95
EBRSTH75 600 75Mtr 62.50
EBRSTH150 600 150Mtr 109
Code Colour Size Each £ Box Qty Box £
EBSSRMTAP1 SILVER 48 x 90Mtr 4.95 24 106.92
EBSSRMTAP2 SILVER 75 x 90Mtr 6.95 24 150.12
EBSSRMTAP3 SILVER 100 x 90Mtr 7.25 12 78.30